

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0006	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/3/2023			In control:	*Rules & Legislation Committee	
On agenda:				Final action:	1/17/2023	
Title:	Subject:Lead Abatement JPA AppointmentFrom:Councilmember Fortunato BasRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Re-Appointing Councilmember Noel Gallo To The Board OfDirector Of The Alameda County Lead Poisoning Prevention Program Joint Powers Authority AndDirector William Gilchrist As The Official Alternate For Councilmember Gallo For Terms CommencingJanuary 1, 2023 And Ending December 31, 2024					
	Recommenda Director Of T Director Willia	ation: Adopt A he Alameda C am Gilchrist A	Re oun s Th	solution Re-Appoint Solution Re-Appoint Soluti	g Prevention Program Joint Powers Authority And te For Councilmember Gallo For Terms Commencing	
Sponsors:	Recommenda Director Of T Director Willia	ation: Adopt A he Alameda C am Gilchrist A	Re oun s Th	solution Re-Appoint Solution Re-Appoint Soluti	g Prevention Program Joint Powers Authority And te For Councilmember Gallo For Terms Commencing	
Sponsors: Indexes:	Recommenda Director Of T Director Willia	ation: Adopt A he Alameda C am Gilchrist A	Re oun s Th	solution Re-Appoint Solution Re-Appoint Soluti	g Prevention Program Joint Powers Authority And te For Councilmember Gallo For Terms Commencing	
•	Recommenda Director Of T Director Willia	ation: Adopt A he Alameda C am Gilchrist A	Re oun s Th	solution Re-Appoint Solution Re-Appoint Soluti	g Prevention Program Joint Powers Authority And te For Councilmember Gallo For Terms Commencing	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/17/2023	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
Subjects	Lood A	hatamant IRA Annaintmant		

Subject: Lead Abatement JPA Appointment

From: Councilmember Fortunato Bas

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Re-Appointing Councilmember Noel Gallo To The Board Of Director Of The Alameda County Lead Poisoning Prevention Program Joint Powers Authority And Director William Gilchrist As The Official Alternate For Councilmember Gallo For Terms Commencing January 1, 2023 And Ending December 31, 2024